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Dates Inclusive
	
Holiday
	

	
Thursday 24th August 2023
Friday 25th August 2023
	
Stay and Play 
	
Staggered intake timetable posted to parents


	
Monday 28th August 2023


	
Late Summer Bank Holiday
	
Back to School
Tuesday 29h August 2023

	
Wednesday 4th October 2023
	
School closed
	
Back to School
Thursday 5th October 2023


	
Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023

	
Halloween Break
	
Back to School
Monday 6th November 2023

	
Friday 22nd December to
Thursday 4th January 2024

	
Christmas Break – school closed 12 Noon Thursday 21st December
	
Back to School
Friday 5th January 2024

	
Wednesday 14th February to
Friday 16th February 2024

	
Mid Term Break
	
Back to School
Monday 19th February 2024

	
Monday 18th March 2024


	
St Patrick’s Day
	
Back to School
Tuesday 19th March 2024

	
Thursday 28th March  to
Monday 8th April 2024

	
Easter Holidays – School closed 12 Noon Wednesday 27TH March
	
Back to School
Tuesday 9th April 2024

	
Monday 6th May 2024
	
May Bank Holiday
	
Back to School
Tuesday 7th May 2024

	
Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024

	
School Closed
	
Back to School
Monday 3rd June 2024

	
Thursday 27th June 2024

	
Last Day of Term – School closed at 12 Noon
	



*Please be advised there is one School Development Day to be allocated*
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